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HABITACION 1

S.U/: 4,80 m?

BANO 2
BANO 2

HABITACION 2
S.U.: 9,70 m?
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4,05m
5,05 m*
23,35 m?
13,10 m?
3.95m
15,50 m?
9,70 m?
9,60 m?
4,80 m?
89,10 m?
1045 m?
107,85 m?|
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* Electrodomésticos no incliudos.

|SUPERFI'CIE CONSTRUIDA SIN TERRAZA

TOTAL SUP. (sin terraza)

S.U.: 13,10 m?
L/s*

RECIBIDOR
ESCALERAD - 1° 27
SUPERFICIES UTILES (m?)
TERRAZA

RECIBIDOR
DISTRIBUIDOR
SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

BANO 1
HABITACION 1
HABITACION 2
HABITACION 3
BANO 2

TELECOS
C.ELECTR.
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